CPF

529.***.***_**
351.***'***_**
328.***.***_**
388.***'***_**
540.***.***_**
435.***'***_**
916.***.***_**
404.***'***_**
543.***.***_**
477.***'***_**
440.***.***_**
468'***'***_**
126.***.***_**
452'***'***_**
392.***.***_**
500'***'***_**
507.***.***_**
440'***'***_**
418.***.***_**
439'***'***_**
462.***.***_**
355'***'***_**
430.***.***_**
083.***'***_**
534.***.***_**
706.***'***_**
406.***.***_**
060.***'***_**
472.***.***_**
448.***'***_**
361.***.***_**
457.***'***_**
082.***.***_**
598.***'***_**
426.***.***_**
052.***'***_**
349.***.***_**
064.***'***_**
553.***.***_**
418.***'***_**
488.***.***_**
604.***'***_**
331.***.***_**

434.***'***_**

A FFF kK _KE

Relacao Beneficiarios Programa BEM Natalidade margo/2024

NOME
ADRIANA CAROLINE DA SILVA SOUZ
ADRIANA GONCALVES CAPATO
ADRIANA PIMENTEL MIRANDA
ADRIANA VIDAL DA SILVA
ADRIELY KAROLINE ALEXANDRINI L
ALAI DA SILVA MARTINS TAMAZATO
ALESSANDRA CARDOSO DOS SANTOS
ALESSANDRA SILVEIRA SEVERIANO
ALEXANDRA CHRISTINA ROSA
ALICE GABRIELE LUBACHEWSKI DE
ALINE APARECIDA FABRICIO
ALINE CAROLINE VIEIRA DA COSTA
ALINE DOS SANTOS
ALINE FORTUNATO VELOSO
ALINE SUELEN AMARO
AMANDA VICTORIA NUNES DA SILVA
ANA BEATRIZ SILVA DA SILVA
ANA CAROLINA ALVES BONFIM
ANA CAROLINE BORGES GEORGES
ANA CAROLINE QUEIROZ DE TOLEDO
ANA CLAUDIA DOS SANTOS OLAMPIO
ANA CLEIA LIMA PERES
ANA GABRIELA BIANCHI MILANI
ANA GLAUCE GARRIDO ALMEIDA
ANA JULIA DA SILVA PEQUIM
ANA LETICIA SANTOS SOUSA
ANA LIGIA CECCATTO DE OLIVEIRA
ANA LUCIA DA SILVA
ANA PATRICIA DA SILVA FERREIRA
ANA PAULA DE GOES
ANA PAULA DOS SANTOS
ANA PAULA EVARISTO DOS SANTOS
ANA PAULA LIMA SEIXAS
ANAVITORIA PINHEIRO MENESES
ANANDA COSTA MORAES ALEXANDRE
ANDREIA BAGGIO
ANDREIA REGIANE THEODORO
ANDRESA GOMES DOS SANTOS PEREI
ANDRESSA BEATRIZ DA SILVA
ANGELICA FERNANDA DE SOUZA FER
ANNA KAROLINNA VIEIRA DA SILVA
ANTONIA MOSINHO SILVA
AUDREY DANIELLE DIAS DE LIMA
BEATRIZ APARECIDA DE PAULA
BEATRIZ CUSTODIO ALFREDO

R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$

VALOR PAGO
125,97
251,94
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
251,94
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97



427.***.***_**
509.***.***_**
033.***.***_**
544.***'***_**
431.***.***_**
432.***'***_**
568.***.***_**
449.***'***_**
242.***.***_**
415.***'***_**
317.***.***_**
428.***'***_**
424.***.***_**
456'***'***_**
389.***.***_**
468'***'***_**
591.***.***_**
428'***'***_**
565.***.***_**
094'***'***_**
375.***.***_**
451'***'***_**
421.***.***_**
233'***'***_**
378.***.***_**
474.***'***_**
380.***.***_**
325.***'***_**
875.***.***_**
379.***'***_**
415.***.***_**
377.***'***_**
311.***.***_**
434.***'***_**
372.***.***_**
426.***'***_**
388.***.***_**
345.***'***_**
478.***.***_**
417.***'***_**
427.***.***_**
410.***'***_**
394.***.***_**
418.***'***_**
457.***.***_**
176.***'***_**

DAL Fr* FrK KK

BEATRIZ DE JESUS SANTOS

BEATRIZ KELLEN AGUIAR DANIELLE
BEATRIZ LOUREIRO DA SILVA
BEATRIZ MEDRADO MOREIRA
BEATRIZ SANTOS DA SILVA

BEATRIZ SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA
BIANCA LOPES GENEROSO

BLENDA TEIXEIRA DELGADO
BRENDA MARIA GAVIRIA PALACIO
BRUNA BALBINO DE SOUSA

BRUNA DAIANE RIBEIRO DOS SANTO
BRUNA FRANCELINO DA SILVA
BRUNA GRAZIELLI OLIVEIRA DE SO
BRUNA PEREIRA DAMASIO

BRUNA RAQUEL DOS SANTOS
BRUNA ROBERTA NAVAZELLI DOS SA
CAMILA CARVALHO SILVA

CAMILA DE JESUS PRAXEDES
CAMILA REIS SANTANA

CARINE NASCIMENTO SILVA
CARLAELIZA LUIZ

CAROLAINE APARECIDA FERREIRA S
CAROLINA APARECIDA SILVA ANTON
CAROLINE CRISTINA MARQUES
CAROLINE DOS SANTOS

CAROLINE RIBEIRO RUFINO
CINTHIA SILVA DE SOUZA

CIRLENE APARECIDA VILAS BOAS
CLARA KETULYN MOURA VIGA
CLEMILDA RIBEIRO DA CONCEICAO
CRISCIA MAYARA SOUZA SILVA
CRISTIANE AUGUSTA PUPO
CRISTIANE OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA
CRISTIANE ROCHA BACCIN
CRISTIANE SILVA DE MIRANDA
CRISTIANI PEREIRA SOARES
CRISTINA ALVES DE ARAUJO
CRISTINA PILOTO DA SILVA

DAIANE ALVES DO CARMO

DAIANE CEZAR FERRAZ

DAIANE CRISTINA CANDIDO DE ALM
DAIANE CRISTINA GONCALVES
DAIANE GRAZIELE VIEIRA DA SILV
DAMARIS GOMES DIAS DA SILVA
DANIELA AZEVEDO CONCEICAO
DANIELE MARQUES DE SOUZA
DANIELE RODRIGUES DA SILVA

R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$

125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
377,91
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
251,94
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97



371.***.***_**
482.***.***_**
444.***.***_**
460.***'***_**
606.***.***_**
515.***'***_**
398.***.***_**
086.***'***_**
076.***.***_**
063.***'***_**
073.***.***_**
407.***'***_**
147.***.***_**
049'***'***_**
405.***.***_**
422'***'***_**
227.***.***_**
333'***'***_**
418.***.***_**
581'***'***_**
385.***.***_**
424'***'***_**
415.***.***_**
085'***'***_**
405.***.***_**
560.***'***_**
337.***.***_**
375.***'***_**
437.***.***_**
342.***'***_**
362.***.***_**
337.***'***_**
488.***.***_**
487.***'***_**
052.***.***_**
395.***'***_**
042.***.***_**
383.***'***_**
525.***.***_**
499.***'***_**
401.***.***_**
486.***'***_**
490.***.***_**
507.***'***_**
422.***.***_**
463.***'***_**

Q46 *** F Kk Kk

DANIELE TRINDADE GUERRA
DANIELY DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
DANYELLE DA SILVA OLIVEIRA

DAYSE APARECIDA DA SILVA
DEBORA CRISTINA DA COSTA CAMPO
DEBORA REGINA DOS SANTOS CAMAR
DIULIA NATIELI PIRES DE LIMA
DORCAS FERREIRA DE RAMOS PACHE
EDIENE MARIA DE JESUS

EDILENE SILVA DE SOUZA

EDILMA MARIA SILVA DE MELO
EDNATEIXEIRABUENO

EDUARDA CRISTINA FARIAS FERREI
EDUARDA EULIFIA CONRADO SILVA
ELAINE GIROTTO ESPINA

ELEN DIANA NASCIMENTO DOS SANT
ELIANA BETTIOL

ELIANE DOS SANTOS PEIXOTO
ELIARA PEREIRA DIAS

ELIZARIBEIRO

ELIZANGELA GOVEA DOS SANTOS
ELLEN MARCELA LIMA DA SILVA
ELLEN REGINA DE LIMA

EMANUELY DE SOUSA SOARES
EMILIA SOUZA JACOB

EMILY DE ALMEIDA DE MORAIS
ENEMARA DA SILVA PEREIRA BENIC
ERICA PEREIRA

ESTEFANI LIMA FORTUNATO DA SIL
EVA APARECIDA ROSA PEREIRA

EVA PRAXEDES FERREIRA

EVANILDA MARIA DOS SANTOS
EVELYN KESSIA ARANTES

EVELYNN GUSMAOQ MISSIATTO
FABIANA AGUIAR DOS SANTOS
FABIANA VITORINO DA SILVA
FABIANE RODRIGUES LEAL
FERNANDA SOARES FONSECA DE EST
FLAVIA CRISTINA DE SOUZA
FRANCIELE LIMA FELIZARDO DASI
FRANCIELLI APARECIDA MARTINS D
GABRIELA CRISTINA NASCIMENTO P
GABRIELA DE JESUS ROSA

GABRIELA EVELYN SILVATORRES
GABRIELA FERNANDA DA SILVA BRI
GABRIELA FERREIRA DE FARIA
GABRIELA RAIZ DE SOUZA

R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$

125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97



435.***.***_**
577.***.***_**
577.***.***_**
424.***'***_**
098.***.***_**
100.***.***_**
547.***.***_**
377.***'***_**
420.***.***_**
358.***'***_**
402.***.***_**
535.***'***_**
436.***.***_**
065'***'***_**
422.***.***_**
478'***'***_**
521.***.***_**
443'***'***_**
531.***.***_**
502'***'***_**
457.***.***_**
102'***'***_**
616.***.***_**
346'***'***_**
493.***.***_**
373.***'***_**
427.***.***_**
431.***'***_**
524.***.***_**
058.***'***_**
585.***.***_**
437.***'***_**
562.***.***_**
407.***'***_**
519.***.***_**
391.***'***_**
421.***.***_**
507.***'***_**
360.***.***_**
459.***'***_**
439.***.***_**
495.***'***_**
496.***.***_**
501.***'***_**
471.***.***_**
432.***'***_**

042 *** *xKk_k%*

GABRIELA SOARES DONATO
GABRIELLE DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
GEOVANA SILVA ARAUJO

GISLAINE GARCIA SANTOS

GIZELE COSTA DE ABREU
GLACENILDA DA SILVA

GLAUCIA GRAMACHO DE OLIVEIRAM
GLEICE CRISTINA DA SILVA
GLEYCIANE APARECIDA DA SILVEIR
HELENA CRISTINA DA SILVA
HELLEN BIONDA OLIVEIRA DA SILV
HELLEN SILVA DOS SANTOS
HINGLID THAIS CORREIA

INES TEIXEIRA DE JESUS

INGRID RODRIGUES SOUZA
IONARA DO CARMO BESERRA
ISABELA VITORIA DOS SANTOS DA
ISABELI RIBEIRO DE FREITAS
ISABELLA PONTES FEITOSA LIMAF
ISABELLY GAROFALO SILVA
IZABELLI ALEXIA DUARTE

JACIARA DAIANE DE ARAUJO BEZER
JACIELE DIAS SILVA

JANAINA ALMARANTE DA SILVA
JANAINA CAROLINE PEREIRA DA SI
JANAINA ESTEVAM BOZZI PEREIRA
JANAINA FERREIRA DE SOUZA
JAQUELINE BARBOZA DE SOUZA
JAQUELINE STEPHANIE DA PAIXAO
JAYANE ELICE DE SOUSA SANTOS
JENNIFER KAWANE SOUSA ALVES
JESSICA ALVES DE LIMA

JESSICA JULIAO COELHO

JESSICA MARQUES DA SILVA SANTO
JESSICA MARTINS SILVA

JESSICA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
JESSICA XAVIER DOS SANTOS
JOELMA BARROS DOS SANTOS
JOELMA SOUZA DA SILVA

JOSEFA EDNA SANTOS BARRETO FRE
JOSINETE RODRIGUES DA SILVA
JOYCE CALAZANS PEREIRA

JOYCE GIMENEZ MACHADO BRITO
JOYCE RIBEIRO SIQUEIRA
KARIELLY NAUANE MORELIO
KARINA CRISTINA DE SOUZA NICOL
KASSIA GOMES DA SILVA

R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$

125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
251,94
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
251,94
125,97



409.***.***_**
365.***.***_**
502.***.***_**
495.***'***_**
399.***.***_**
539.***'***_**
523.***.***_**
392.***'***_**
499.***.***_**
408.***'***_**
359.***.***_**
531.***'***_**
462.***.***_**
470'***'***_**
461.***.***_**
473'***'***_**
531.***.***_**
457'***'***_**
491.***.***_**
540'***'***_**
608.***.***_**
367'***'***_**
124.***.***_**
439'***'***_**
392.***.***_**
608.***'***_**
480.***.***_**
409.***'***_**
382.***.***_**
499.***'***_**
514.***.***_**
376.***'***_**
046.***.***_**
035.***'***_**
457.***.***_**
045.***'***_**
335.***.***_**
366.***'***_**
577.***.***_**
536.***'***_**
487.***.***_**
228.***'***_**
503.***.***_**
310.***'***_**
236.***.***_**
409.***'***_**

QB8 *** KKk _k*

KATIA TEIXEIRA SABINO

KATIANI LINO DE PONTES

KAUANE FRANCISCA VENANCIO
KEILA CRISTINA SANTANA

KEITIELE PRISCILA REIS PEDRO
KELLEN CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA AN
KELLY CRISTINA MANCHINI DE FRE
KELLY VELOSO DE OLIVEIRA
KETHELYN CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA
LARISSA ALVES MARTINS

LARISSA APARECIDA LOPES DE CAM
LARISSA CARVALHO DE SOUZA
LARISSA MACIEL SIMONETI
LARISSA PEREIRA DA SILVA
LARISSA RIBAS DA ROCHA

LARISSA SOUSA SILVA

LARISSA VICTORIA DE ARAUJO MAC
LARISSE DOS SANTOS PEREIRA
LAYANE COSTA PINTO

LAYSA RAFAELA OLIVEIRA DE JESU
LEANDRA MIRANDA RIBEIRO
LEILIANE APARECIDA DA SILVA
LETICIAJORDAO COSTA

LETICIA MAYARA DE LIMA DA SILV
LETICIA MOREIRA RODRIGUES
LEUDILENE DE MATOS DOS SANTOS
LIANDRA VIEIRA DA SILVA

LIDIANE APARECIDA RIBEIRO
LIDIONEZ RAMOS SOUZA LOPES
LOHANE VIEIRA FRANCELINO
LORRANA VITORIA DOS SANTOS SAN
LUANA HERCULANO

LUANA LEGORIZANDONA

LUANA SANTANA DA SILVA

LUANA SILVA DE MORAES

LUCIA SILVA ARAUJO

LUCIANA FERREIRA DA SILVA
LUCIENE CASTILHO DE SOUZA
LUCIMARA SOARES DA SILVA
LUHANE ELYARA DE OLIVEIRA PARI
MAIARA LEE ALFINI DA SILVA
MARCELA CAROLINA CONCEICAO DE
MARCELLA SOARES REGA DA SILVA
MARCILENE MARIA DA SILVA
MARCIO ALMEIDA

MARIA KAROLLINE ALVES DE CASTR
MARIA LUCIANE DA SILVA RIBEIRO

R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$

125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97



625.***.***_**
483.***.***_**
359.***.***_**
337.***'***_**
469.***.***_**
332.***'***_**
354.***.***_**
499.***'***_**
222.***.***_**
412.***'***_**
523.***.***_**
537.***'***_**
517.***.***_**
496'***'***_**
546.***.***_**
615'***'***_**
236.***.***_**
093'***'***_**
478.***.***_**
376'***'***_**
395.***.***_**
398'***'***_**
414.***.***_**
492'***'***_**
103.***.***_**
465.***'***_**
627.***.***_**
558.***'***_**
469.***.***_**
383.***'***_**
383.***.***_**
451.***'***_**
491.***.***_**
462.***'***_**
427.***.***_**
441.***'***_**
451.***.***_**
414.***'***_**
336.***.***_**
384.***'***_**
222.***.***_**
363.***'***_**
444.***.***_**
439.***'***_**
349.***.***_**
465.***'***_**

419 F** Hkk Kk

MARIA LUZILENE OLIVEIRA GOMES
MARIATAYNARA DE SOUZA LIMADO
MARIALDA ASSUNCAO DA SILVA
MARIANA BARBOSA SOUZA
MARIANA MARCIA ROSA NUNES
MARIANA PAULA DOS SANTOS
MARIANE SANTOS

MARISTELA VALBUENO FROIS
MARLI NOGUEIRA DE SOUZA

MARY JULIANA FRANCISCO NICOLAU
MAYARA LEAL DE MOURA

MAYRA NICOLE RIBEIRO SANTOS
MELISSA GIUVANELLI DA CONCEICA
MICAELLA ADRIELLE DE AZEVEDO P
MIKAELA DA SILVA GUEDES

MILENA LETICIA SANTOS PEREIRA
MILENA RIBEIRO NEPONUCENA
MILLE DA CONCEICAO DE JESUS
MIRELLA STEFANI XAVIER GUERINO
MIRIA CRISTINE MESSIAS DOS SAN
MIRIAM PEREIRA DE SOUZA

MIRIAN CRISTINA NUNES

MONICA PIRICHOWSKI DA SILVA
MONIQUE BEATRIZ DOS SANTOS FEL
MONIQUE JESUS PEREIRA DA SILVA
MONIQUE MARTINS LOPES
MYCAELLY DOS SANTOS SILVA
NADIELE MACHADO BEZERRA
NAGILA PEREIRA CEZAR

NATALIA DA SILVA HOFFMANN
NATALIA DA SILVAMONTOANELLI D
NATALIA FELIPE DA SILVA

NATALIA PACHECO DA SILVA
NICOLY SCHULTZ

PALOMA BETINA CAMARGO
PAMELA LIDIANE AFFONSO
PATRICIA FEITOSA DE ALMEIDA
PATRICIA FRANCIELLI GONCALVES
PATRICIA LIMA MENEZES

PATRICIA REGINA CAETANO LUIZ
PAULA CRISTINA RIOS SANDOVAL
PAULA MAZIERO SILVA

POLIANA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
PRISCILA RIBEIRO DA SILVA
PRISCILENE CRISTINA VIEIRA DA
QUEILA SINARA FERREIRA
RAFAELA PATRICIA DE OLIVEIRA A

R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$

125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
251,94
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97



630.***.***_**
346.***.***_**
393.***.***_**
556.***'***_**
487.***.***_**
479.***'***_**
092.***.***_**
354.***'***_**
388.***.***_**
089.***'***_**
501.***.***_**
234.***'***_**
425.***.***_**
432'***'***_**
417.***.***_**
133'***'***_**
606.***.***_**
108'***'***_**
366.***.***_**
565'***'***_**
398.***.***_**
427'***'***_**
421.***.***_**
480'***'***_**
506.***.***_**
073'***'***_**
073‘***.***_**
562'***'***_**
478‘***.***_**
393'***'***_**
417‘***.***_**
069'***'***_**
105‘***.***_**
489'***'***_**
405‘***.***_**
072'***'***_**
514.***.***_**
358.***'***_**
403.***.***_**
398.***'***_**
488.***.***_**
391.***'***_**
510.***.***_**
344.***'***_**
059.***.***_**

474.***'***_**

476'***.***_**

RAIANE BORGES DE MELO

RAIMARA SANTOS NASCIMENTO
RAQUEL BARROSO DA SILVA
RAQUEL TATIELE GONCALVES DA CU
RAYANE STEFANI DO NASCIMENTO M
REGIANE CRISTINA ANICETO BORGE
REGIANE DOS SANTOS

RENATA APARECIDA PEREIRA DE OL
RENATA JULIANI DA SILVA

ROSANA FONTES RIBEIRO

ROSEANE SILVA SOBRAL

ROSELY ALVES MENDES

ROSENILDA DE ALBUQUERQUE GARRI
SABRINA APARECIDA NALATI DA SI
SAMARA RIBEIRO ARAUJO ALVES
SAMARA SANTOS RODRIGUES
SAMARA SOUZA MARTINS

SANDRA REGINA BUENO DO LIVRAME
SANDRA REGINA CANTEIRO PANIAGU
SANDRIELI EMANUELE FIDELIS DA
SARA ALVES CAMILO

SARA OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS

SARA REGINA LEITE PEREIRA

SARAH DA SILVA PEREIRA

SHAIENE KAUANA RAMOS DE OLIVEI
SIMONE SALES FARIAS

STEFANY EULANIA FERREIRA
STEFHANY BARBOSA BATISTA
STEPHANIE JANAYNA FARIAS DA S|
STEPHANY ELLERY ROCHA KNUPFER
SUELEN DE FATIMA BARBOSA
TAILANE DE JESUS REIS

TAINARA DE SOUZA SANTOS
TAINARA KETHELIN DE OLIVEIRA

TAIS FABIANA RIBEIRO MOREIRA
TAIS OLIVEIRA DAS NEVES

TALITA DA CONCEICAO DOS SANTOS
TALITA DE PAULA RAMOS COUTO
TALITA GONCALVES DE SOUZA
TAMIRES COSTA MARTINS

TAMIRIS DE LIMA FERNANDES
TAMIRIS PRAXEDES DE JESUS
TATIANA ALVES CARDOSO

TATIANE CRISTINA DA SILVEIRA
TATIANE DA SILVA LOPES

TAYNARA RAMOS DA SILVA

THAIS ALESSANDRA BORGES EVANGE

R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$

125,97
125,97
251,94
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97



517.***.***_**
438.***.***_**
376.***.***_**
440.***'***_**
451.***.***_**
453.***'***_**
534.***.***_**
140.***'***_**
370.***.***_**
381.***'***_**
397.***.***_**
379.***'***_**
235.***.***_**
398'***'***_**
143.***.***_**
387'***'***_**
119.***.***_**
439'***'***_**
451.***.***_**
334'***'***_**
048.***.***_**
567'***'***_**

470.***.***_**

THAIS BEZERRA DA SILVA

THAIS FRANCIELE DE SOUZA

THAISE EVANIA DA SILVA

THALITA NOGUEIRA DE ANDRADE
THALITA PERCILIANO DUENHAS
THAMIRIS MESSIAS LEITE

THAUANE TRINITT DE OLIVEIRA BR
THAYS DE SOUZA SILVA

THAYS LANOA DOS SANTOS RODRIGU
TUANY JENNIFFER CARMO MACENA F
VALDINETE MARTINS DE SOUZA
VALERIA CRISTIANE DOS SANTOS
VANDERLEIA INOCENCIA SOARES DO
VANESSA APARECIDA DA SILVA
VANESSA DE JESUS SANTOS SOUSA
VANESSA TARIFA SAMPAIO DE SOUZ
VERA MARIA LOBAO MORAIS

VICTOR SILVATREVISAN

VICTORIA CAMARGO VIEIRA
WANDERLEIA RAMOS LOBATO
WILLIANE THALITA MARTINS VIEIR
YASMIM VITORIA GONCALVES DE OL
YDAMARA SANTOS LIMA

R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$

125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97
125,97



